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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 79.696516
US Dollar
British Pound
Australian Dollar 50.508745
Chinese Yuan Renminbi 10.38821
Japanese Yen 0.624263 |

Malaysian Ringgit 17.02056:
Norwegian Krone 8.40¢

Singapore Dollar 50.336994
South Korean Won
Swedish Krona
Turkish Lira
Myanmar Kyat
Taka

68.809030
89.975175

0.061289
7.648157
14.959365
0.04859
0.81642

Rs 31240.64

Mumbai Rs 32064.17
Delhi Rs 31871.66
Kolkata Rs 32192.51
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Q : Mapanda thadok-
naba yoo sungbana
Manipurising da akai-
ba amatta piroi haina
louba yabra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
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Q: Border pillar 81 gi
matangda Manipur
leingakna haiba
wafam Centre na

tagani khanbra?
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WANG' E SERVICES

TOP SPEED :
RANGE :

OKINAWA INDIA’S FASTEST
R FIRST TIME IN MANIPUR

TURBO 75 Km./Hr.
170 -200 Km./Charge

>>> G0 GREHN >>
EASY LOAN AVAILABLE

PRIYA ENTERPRISES
SUB - DEALER
KAKCHING BRANCH
M - TOOS5T11857

www.okinawascoolers.com
WA WEHQEEEWIE‘.BE in

m no. BAT4248014/9862787402
THOSE WHO WISH TO BE 5UB DEALER PLIZ CONTACT DEALER AT INPHAL

MALOM BAZAR IMPHAL WEST
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